
 

 
 Term 2 Week 3   17 May 2024 

WATS-ON 

DATES TO REMEMBER  • Tuesday 28 May - Friday 31 May 
World of Maths (K-6). See the schedule here. 

 
• Tuesday 28 May 

Jump Rope for Heart begins 
 

• Thursday 30 May 
Jamie Pearlman Basketball Cup (8:45am-2:45pm) 
 

• Sunday 2 June 
First catch-up of P&C Majura Dad’s Collective 
(1pm) 

• Wednesday 5 June 
 Senior assembly (hosted by year 3) 
 World Environment Day 
 

• Thursday 6 June 
Year 1 Local Walks (12pm-2:30pm) 

 

• Friday 7 June 
Year 6 Nara Peace Park excursion (11am-12pm) 

• Sunday 19 May 
P&C Kitchen Garden Working Bee  
& Welcome BBQ 

• Monday 20 May 
 World Bee Day  (K-6 & BoW preschool) 
 Year 6 Combined Band excursion 

(9:15am-12pm) 
 Rostrum School Final (9:30am-11am) 

 
• Wednesday 22 May 

Campbell High School Information Night (5:30pm-7:30pm) 

• Thursday 23 May 
 EAL/D morning tea (9am @ School Library) 
 Year 1 Local Walks (12pm-2:30pm) 
 
• Friday 24 May 

World Bee Day (EoW preschool) 
 

• Saturday 25 May 
P&C Preschool Garden Working Bee (12pm-4pm) 

 
• Monday 27 May 

Reconciliation Day Public Holiday (no school) 

MAJURA PRIMARY SCHOOL 

    admin@majuraps.act.edu.au 

NOTES DUE 

School contacts 
Front office and school absences  
P: 61423140  E: admin@majuraps.act.edu.au  
 
Liz Bobos - Principal E: Liz.Bobos@ed.act.edu.au 
Jacob Bindley - Deputy Principal E: Jacob.Bindley@ed.act.edu.au 

NOTES OUT 

• Year 6 Nara Peace Park - due Friday 31 May 

• SAKG dietary considerations (years 3-5) - as soon as  
possible  

• ‘Clean up Majura’ Competition (K-6) - entries close 
Wednesday 29 May 

• 2024 Medical information - as soon as possible 

• Year 6 Nara Peace Park excursion 

• SAKG dietary considerations (years 3-5) 

• ‘Clean up Majura’ Competition (K-6) 

• Medical information forms 

• Voluntary contribution/Subject contribution  
(Annual contributions) 

2025 SCHOOL YEAR  

ENROLMENTS ARE OPEN  

Apply online to enrol for 2025. If you 

apply by 7 June, you will receive an 

offer from 29 July 2024. 

Please note: K-6 students who are currently enrolled at 

Majura Primary do not need to re-enrol for 2025. Current 

Preschool students who live in area and  

intend to start kinder at Majura Primary in 2025  

do not need to enrol.  

WORLD BEE DAY 

Dress up in bee  

inspired colours or 

bee inspired clothing! 

Mon 20 May 

K-6 & BoW Preschool 

Fri 24 May 

EoW Preschool 

https://www.majuraps.act.edu.au/__data/assets/pdf_file/0008/581498/World_of_Maths_Incursion_-_Timetable_Final_Copy.pdf
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https://www.education.act.gov.au/public-school-life/enrolling-in-a-public-school/enrolling-in-preschool

